
3068 PENDLETON RD S MISSISSAUGA
ONTARIO 

  for sale.   Call for price  

3068 Pendleton Rd S Mississauga Ontario, Array, Ontario,
Canada
3068 Pendleton Rd S Mississauga Ontario L5N7C6 List:$629,000 For:Sale Mississauga Meadowvale Peel
458-34-B SPIS:N Taxes:$3,516.40 / 2016 DOM:12 Semi-Detached 2-Storey Front On:S Acre: Rms:7
Bedrooms:3 + 1 Washrooms:4 1x4xUpper, 1x4xUpper, 1x2xMain, 1x3xLower Lot:31.73 x 124.67 Feet
Irreg: Dir/Cross St:Winston Churchill/Derry
3068 Pendleton Rd S Mississauga Ontario L5N7C6 List:$629,000For:Sale
Mississauga Meadowvale Peel 458-34-B SPIS:N Taxes:$3,516.40 / 2016 DOM:12 Semi-Detached2-Storey
Front On:SAcre: Rms:7Bedrooms:3 + 1Washrooms:41x4xUpper, 1x4xUpper, 1x2xMain, 1x3xLower
Lot:31.73 x 124.67 Feet Irreg: Dir/Cross St:Winston Churchill/Derry MLS#:W3888871 Contract
Date:8/01/2017 Possession:Flex PIN#: Kitchens:1Fam Rm:NBasement:Finished / FullFireplace/Stv:N
Heat:Forced Air / Gas A/C:Central AirCentral Vac:NApx Age:16-30Apx Sqft:1100-1500 Assessment:
POTL:POTL Mo Fee:Elevator/Lift:NLaundry Lev:LowerPhys Hdcap-Eqp:
Exterior:BrickDrive:PrivateGar/Gar Spcs:Attached / 1.0Drive Park Spcs:2Tot Prk
Spcs:3UFFI:Pool:NoneEnergy Cert:Cert Level:GreenPIS: Prop Feat:Fenced Yard, Park, Public Transit, Rec
Centre, School Zoning:Cable TV:AHydro:AGas:APhone:AWater:MunicipalWater
Supply:Sewer:SewersSpec Desig:UnknownFarm/Agr:Waterfront:Retirement: Oth Struct: # Room Level
Description 1 Kitchen Main 3.05 x 2.75 Ceramic Floor Backsplash O/Looks Dining 2 Breakfast Main 3.05 x
2.75 Ceramic Floor Combined W/Kitchen 3 Living Main 5.59 x 3.39 Hardwood Floor Combined W/Dining 4
Dining Main 2.75 x 2.71 Hardwood Floor W/O To Yard W/O To Deck 5 Master Upper 4.05 x 3.39
Broadloom 4 Pc Ensuite W/I Closet 6 2nd Br Upper 3.15 x 3.05 Broadloom Closet 7 3rd Br Upper 3.15 x
2.54 Broadloom Closet 8 Rec Bsmt Tile Floor 3 Pc Ensuite Pot Lights 9 4th Br Bsmt 3.65 x 3.35 Broadloom
Client Remks:Absolutely Beautiful Move-In Ready 3 Bedroom 4 Bathroom Semi-Detached Home In The
Heart Of The Streetsville District And Steps Away From Lisgar Go Station, Hwy 401 & 407, Shopping
Centers, Public Transit, Schools, Parks And So Much More. Home Features New Carpet In Bedrooms &
Upper Hallway, Freshly Painted Main & Upper Floor, New Roof Over 1 Car Garage, Garden Shed With
Power, Newer A/C Unit, Show With Confidence.Extras:Extras Include Existing Fridge, Stove, Dihwasher,
Clothes Washer And Dryer, All Existing Light Fixtures, All Existing Window Coverings, Ceiling Fan.
Listing Contracted With:RE/MAX REALTY SPECIALISTS INC., BROKERAGE Ph:905-272-3434

Property History
Date Event Price Source
0000-00-00 $ 0,00
Tax
Year Tax Change Tax assessment Tax assessment change
0 $ 0,00 0.00 % $ 0,00 0.00 %

Name abiodun balogun
Address 44 lekki expressway , lagos, Lagos State, Nigeria
Mobile 8064950565

LAND INFORMATION:

BUILDING INFORMATION:
Built on :  0
Remodeled on :  0
Number of Floors : 
Floor area (Lower) :  0
Floor area (Main
Level)

:  0

Floor area (Upper) :  0
Floor area (Total) :  0

CONVENIENCE:
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